
W h i t i n g  P a r k  i s  a  p r o u d
a d v o c a t e  f o r  L e a v e  N o

T r a c e .  P l e a s e  b e  a w a r e
t h a t  g l a s s  i s  n o t

p e r m i t t e d  o n  F l o r i d a
w a t e r w a y s .

Corn Hole +$5
Fishing Gear +$5
Upgrade to Towing Pontoon with
Tube & Rope +$35

Large Pavilion/4 Hour Pontoon Rental
(Gas Not Included)/Cooler, Ice, Grill Tools
$160

Small Pavilion / 4 Hour Pontoon Rental
(Gas Not Included)/Cooler, Ice, Grill Tools
$140

Add on Rental Items

We are the hidden gem of NAS
Whiting Field MWR. The facility lies
just past downtown Milton on
beautiful Blackwater River.

WhitingWhiting
ParkPark

Party PackagesParty Packages

OCT23

Rental Items Military DoD

Hour 4 hr 6 hr Hour 4 hr 6 hr

PONTOON $40 $100 $140 $45 $115 $160

TOWING
PONTOON $50 $125 $175 $55 $150 $190

SKIFF $20 $50 $70 $25 $65 $90

BASS BOAT $25 $65 $90 $30 $75 $105

MOTORIZED
CANOE $15 $40 $50 $17 $45 $60

KAYAK SINGLE $6 $15 $21 $8 $20 $28

KAYAK DOUBLE $8 $20 $28 $10 $25 $35

CANOE $8 $20 $28 $10 $25 $35

PADDLEBOARD $6 $15 $21 $8 $20 $28

Off Site (24 hours)
Rental Items Military DoD

KAYAK SINGLE $48 $64

KAYAK DOUBLE $64 $80

CANOE $64 $80

PADDLEBOARD $48 $64

DoDMILITARY

Boat Launch Daily

Boat Launch Monthly

Boat Launch Yearly

$5

$15

$105

$7

$20

$125

DoDMILITARY

Small Pavilion

Large Pavilion

$35

$45

$45

$55

P A V I L I O N S

B O A T  L A U N C H


