Whitipg	Rental Items	<u>Military</u>			DoD		
Whiting		<u>Hour</u>	<u>4 hr</u>	<u>6 hr</u>	<u>Hour</u>	<u>4 hr</u>	<u>6 hr</u>
Park	PONTOON	\$40	\$100	\$140	\$45	\$115	\$160
We are the hidden gem of NAS Whiting Field MWR. The facility lies just past downtown Milton on beautiful Blackwater River.	TOWING PONTOON	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$55	\$150	\$190
	SKIFF	\$20	\$50	\$70	\$25	\$65	\$90
	BASS BOAT	\$25	\$65	\$90	\$30	\$75	\$105
850.623.2383 NAVYMWRWHITINGFIELD.COM @WFMWR 5499 OLD RIVER ROAD	MOTORIZED CANOE	\$15	\$40	\$50	\$17	\$45	\$60
	KAYAK SINGLE	\$6	\$15	\$21	\$8	\$20	\$28
	KAYAK DOUBLE	\$8	\$20	\$28	\$10	\$25	\$35
Whiting Park is a proud advocate for Leave No Trace. Please be aware that glass is not permitted on Florida waterways.	CANOE	\$8	\$20	\$28	\$10	\$25	\$35
	PADDLEBOARD	\$6	\$15	\$21	\$8	\$20	\$28
	Off Site (24 hou Rental Items	Off Site (24 hours) Military			DoD		
Party Packages Large Pavilion/4 Hour Pontoon Rental (Gas Not Included)/Cooler, Ice, Grill Tools \$160	KAYAK SINGLE			\$48		\$64	
	KAYAK DOUBLE			\$64			\$80
Small Pavilion / 4 Hour Pontoon Rental	CANOE			\$64		:	\$80
(Gas Not Included)/Cooler, Ice, Grill Tools \$140	PADDLEBOARD			\$48		\$64	
Add on Rental Items <ul> <li>Corn Hole +\$5</li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>Fishing Gear +\$5</li> <li>Upgrade to Towing Pontoon with Tube &amp; Rope +\$35</li> </ul>	BOAT LAUNCH			MILITARY		<u>DoD</u>	
	Boat Launch Daily			\$5 \$		\$7	\$7
	Boat Launch Monthly			\$15 \$20			
MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION	Boat Launch Yearly			\$105 \$125			
	PAVILIONS			MILITARY		DoD	
	Small Pavilion			\$35 \$45			
WHITING FIELD	Large Pavilion			\$45		\$55	
OCT23						Contraction of the	